Numer KOD Nazwa angielska llosé
1 600228 Decorating plate 1
2 600229 M5x14 screw 5
3 600230 M6x30 screw 1
4 600231 M5x20 screw 4
5 600232 Output base assy. 1
6 600233 Connecting plate 1
7 600001 Screw axes 2
8 600002 Wave washer 2
9 600003 Clutch 1
10 600004 Washer B 3
11 600234 M8 nut 2
12 600009 Spring washer 8 1
13 600010 Flat washer 8 1
14 600137 Fly wheel 1
15 600235 M5x20 screw 14
16 600236 Ignition coil 1
17 600136 M5x30 screw 4
18 600139 Round pin ®4x10 2
19 600111 Front-half crankshaft case 1
20 600127 Oil seal TC15x30x7 1
21 600128 Bearing 6202/P6 2
22 600129 Crankshaft 1
23 600130 QOil seal TC12x22x7 1
24 600126 Half-round key3*5%*13 1
25 600125 Bearing,needleKBK101315.5 1
26 600123 Piston pin check ring 2
27 600124 Piston pin 1
28 600122 Piston 1
29 600121 Piston ring 2
30 600120 Cylinder gasket 1
31 600237 Cylinder 1
32 600238 Spark plug 1
33 600030 Muffler gasket assy 1
2 600229 M5x14 screw 1
34 600114 Muffler assy 1
35 600239 Muffler steel cover 1
36 600033 Flat washer 6 2
37 600034 M6x60 screw 2




Numer KOD Nazwa angielska llos¢
38 600240 Inlet gasket 1
39 600241 Inlet pipe 1
40 600242 Foam bar 1
41 600243 flat washer 5x15x1.2 1
42 600244 M4x8 screw 3
43 600245 Primer bulb 1
44 600246 Output fuel hose 1
45 600247 Output fuel hose spring 1
46 600038 M5x25 screw 4
47 600248 Carburator gasket 1
48 600249 Carburator 1
49 600250 Air filter base 1
50 600184 flat washer 5 2
51 600251 M5x50 screw 2
52 600252 Air filter inlet plate 1
53 600253 Paper filter 1
54 600254 Air filter outer cover 1
55 600255 M5x20 hex screw 2
56 600131 Crankshaft gasket 1
57 600113 Round pin B5x10 2
58 600132 Back-half crankshaft case 1
59 600051 Starter catch plate assy 1
60 600256 Starter assy 1
61 600257 ST4.8x15-H-C screw 2
62 600044 ST3x9-H-C Screw 4
63 600258 Air guide plate 1
64 600116 M5x16 screw 3
65 600259 Engine case cover 1
66 600260 Steel checking ring 1
67 600261 Primer bulb cap 1
68 600262 Top cover 1
69 600263 Fuel tank assy 1
70 600264 Returing fuel hose spring 1
71 600265 Under engine base cover 1




Numer KOD Nazwa angielska llos¢
600266 Aluminum working fhaft $28x1500 1
1 Qil-retaining bearing and cover 6
2 600267 Hardness axes®8x762 1
3 600268 Gear case 1
4 600269 Protection guard fixed board 1
5 600116 M5x16 screw 1
6 600230 M6x30 screw 2
Protection guard 1
Protection guard under cover 1
ST4.2x10-H-F screw 1
600270 Guard blade holder 1
ST4.2x16-H-F screw 2
ST4.8x20-H-F hanf thead screw 1
7 Nylon line cutting blade 1
8 600271 M6x25 half thead hex screw 1
9,1 600272 Anti-vibration handle 1
9,2 600273 Aluminum fixing seat 1
600274 Fixing circle 1
600275 Spring fixing seat A 2
600276 Handle bar fixing under block 1
600277 Handle bar fixing upper block 1
600276 Knob spring 1
600278 Spring fixing seat B 2
600279 Anti-vibration rubber 2
600277 Knob assy. 1
600280 Anti-vbration handle plate 1
600275 Spring 2
600281 M5x12 screw 1
9,3-9,14 600275 ST4.8x16-H-C Screw 4
9,15 600282 ST4.2x16-H-C Screw 1
10,1 600283 Handle tube 1
10,2 600284 Lftt handle (without tube) 1
10,3 600285 Right handle (with cable) 1
10,4 600286 M5x35 screw 1
11 600287 Double belt harness 1
12 600288 3T blade 1
13 600289 3T blade cover 1
14 600290 nylon head (with ©2.8 line) 1




	Sheet1

